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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 4A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristi Nguyen5211
Airborne

9.000 9.325 9.0759.200 36.600
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Sarah Fletcher5239
Edge

8.925 9.000 9.0008.950 35.875
3 3T 6 3 2 

2 

Baylee Hill5222
CA Gymn Acad

8.725 9.225 8.8509.000 35.800
5 2 5 6 3 

3 

Madison Ruweler5213
Airborne

8.675 9.000 8.7758.900 35.350
6 3T 7T 8 4 

4 

Amber Christensen5205
Airborne

8.900 8.650 8.6509.100 35.300
4 6 3 9 5 

5 

Karalynn Lancaster5209
Airborne

8.550 8.450 8.9009.225 35.125
8 7 1 4 6 

6 

Sophia Kalliaras5241
Edge

8.650 8.875 8.8258.725 35.075
7 5 11T 7 7 

7 

Amanda Chau5236
Edge

9.025 8.400 9.1508.325 34.900
1 8 15 1 8 

8 

Emily Reed5245
Edge

8.500 8.350 8.8758.725 34.450
9 9 11T 5 9 

9 

Kate Miller5232
Davis Diamonds

8.300 8.150 8.5258.900 33.875
10 11T 7T 12 10 

10 

Chloe McGlynn5223
CA Gymn Acad

8.225 8.225 8.4258.850 33.725
12 10 9 13T 11 

11 

Scotlyn MacDonald5230
Davis Diamonds

8.150 8.150 8.5758.075 32.950
13 11T 18 11 12 

12 

Aubrey Lee-Smith5229
Davis Diamonds

7.950 7.000 8.6008.800 32.350
14 15 10 10 13 

13 

Christina Anderson5201
Airborne

7.900 6.900 8.4259.050 32.275
15 16 4 13T 14 

14 

Chloe Jones5227
Davis Diamonds

8.250 7.500 8.1008.250 32.100
11 14 16 15 15 

15 

Sara McCormack5251
Gold Country

7.275 7.700 7.0758.400 30.450
18 13 14 18 16 

16 

Skylar Swope5252
Gold Country

7.575 6.650 7.5008.650 30.375
17 17T 13 16 17 

17 

Melanie Platt5234
Davis Diamonds

7.625 6.650 7.4508.200 29.925
16 17T 17 17 18 

18 


